
9713 208b Street, Langley
$1,498,000

2914 sqft. 2 storey + bsmt home in desirable 
"Wyndstar" is designed for family & entertaining. 
Main floor features a DEN for your home office or 
computer needs, spacious open living area with 
GOURMET KITCHEN w/island w/breakfast bar, 
GREAT RM w/floor to ceiling stone fireplace, 
Dining room leading to the low maintenance rear 
yard with deck & patio. Landscaped to ensure 
privacy and tranquility. HARDWOOD FLOORS 
thru-out, 2 pc powder rm, & laundry leading to 
double garage. Upper floor boasts 3 bdrms & 2 
baths incl. MBDRM w/ W/I closet and 4 pc. 
LUXURY ENSUITE.Spacious fnished bsmt with 
wide plank flooring, slate floor in bath., high 
quality fixtures. Large bedroom & spacious 
FAMILY ROOM w/ bar w/sink & bar fridge. Cold 
Rm & Storage rm are added value. Affordable 
living in style.

KEY INFORMATION

MLS® R2668730

Residential Detached

Walnut Grove

4 Bedrooms

4 Bathrooms

2,914 SF

2,738 SF Lot

FEATURES

Year Built: 2001

Listed By: Performance Power Play Realty
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